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Abdallah Eid Al Nabhan

Abdul Majeed Nayef Al-Enazi
Abdul Mohsen Fahd Al-Atawi
Abdul Nasser Sharqawi Ahmad
Abdul Rahman Hassan Al Kaabi
Abdulaziz Awad Al-Enazi

Abdul-Bagi Shamsuddeen Muhammad

Abdullah Ayyad Al-Shamry
Abdullah Bassam Nassereddeen
Abdullah Eid Al-Hweiti
Abdullah Fahad Al-Enazi
Abdullah Ghanem Al-Dosari
Abdullah Hammad Al-Omrani
Abdullah Ibrahim Hussein
Abdullah Issa Al Ali

Abdullah Marzouq Al-Balawi

Abdullah Muhammad Al-Qudah

Abdullah Muhammad Barakeh
Abdulrahman Ahmed Al-Husyan
Abeer Ali Al-Roeili

Abeer Khaled Al-Nasser
Ahmad Hussein Al-Refai
Ahmad Mohammad Al-Shiyab
Ahmad Mushref Quteishat
Ahmad Naim Suleiman
Ahmed Hamzah Al-Qassas
Ahmed Hassan Kaabi
Ahmed Khaled Al-Falah
Aimee Balagayan Baryon
Aisha Abdullah Al-Qarni
Aisha Muhammad Al-Enazi
Ali Ahmed Al-Asmari

Ali Ahmed Eyadeh

Ali Awad Al-Balawi

Ali Bahader

Ali Halim Ramadan

Ali Mohamed Al-Hamadsheh
Ali Qassem Al-Shetwi

Amal Abdullah Al-Atawi
Amani Hassan Abu Attiah
Amani Mohammed bin Faraj
Amer Mohamed Magableh
Amer Ragheb Abu Omar
Amina Madaan Al-Atawi
Ammar Ahmed Al-Ghazawi
Amro Shaher Al-Nojoom
Anas Hashem Al-Sarayrah
Areej Saleem Al-Masoudi
Aseel Mohammad Salah
Ayat Ahmad Al-Enazi

Ayedh Mohammed Al-Qahtani
Ayman Fahd Khaddam
Bader Suleiman Al-Hweiti
Dabeel Odeh Al-Atawi

Dalal bint Khader Al-Atawi
Dana Ali Al-Omari

Dana May Estrella

Elmar Aguas

College of Computing
Human Resources

Public Relations

College of Engineering
Procurement & Purchasing
The Transportation Dept.
Admissions & Registrar
The Transportation Dept.
Procurement & Purchasing
The Finance Dept.
Admissions & Registrar
The Transportation Dept.
The Transportation Dept.
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
University Administration

College of Engineering

The IT Dept.
Deanship of Student Affairs

College of Science & Humanity Studies

Legal Affairs

College of Business & Management
College of Business & Management

Procurement & Purchasing

College of Science & Humanity Studies

Campus Security

Campus Security

The IT Dept.

Facilities Management Unit
Human Resources
Deanship of Student Affairs
Procurement & Purchasing
College of Engineering
Deanship of Student Affairs

College of Business & Management

College of Engineering

College of Science & Humanity Studies

College of Engineering
Office of The President

College of Science & Humanity Studies

Admissions & Registrar
College of Engineering

College of Science & Humanity Studies

Deanship of Student Affairs
College of Engineering
Human Resources

College of Science & Humanity Studies

Secretariat
The Library

College of Science & Humanity Studies

College of Engineering

The Finance Dept.

The Transportation Dept.
The Transportation Dept.
The Restaurant

Quality Assurance

Facilities Management Unit
Facilities Management Unit

Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering
Renewable Energy

Civil Engineering

Mathematics

Economy
Public Policy & Administration

English

Electrical Engineering
Corporate Finance
Electrical Engineering
English

Electrical Engineering

English

Electrical Engineering
Mathematics

Civil Engineering

English

Chemistry
Civil Engineering

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer
Assistant Professor

Faculty Member

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Faculty Member

Administrative Assistant

Driver

Registrar, Graduate Studies

Driver

Administrator

Cashier

Director's Assistant, Admissions & Registrar
Driver

Director's Assistant, The Transportation Dept.
Chancellor

Acting Chairman, Renewable Energy

Vice Chancellor for Development
Chancellor's Assistant for Administrative & Financial
Affairs

Administrator, Online Learning System
Sports Activity Supervisor

Faculty Member

Legal Affairs Clerk

Acting Dean, College of Business Management
Faculty Member

Acting Director, Procurement & Purchasing
Faculty Member

Security Officer

Security Officer

Acting Director, IT Dept.

Janitor

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative

Faculty Member

Photographer

Acting Chairman, Accounting & Finance
Acting Chairman, Electrical Engineering
Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Administrative Assistant

Faculty Member

Archiving Officer

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Sports Activity Supervisor

Lab Supervisor

Payroll

Faculty Member

Secretary

Administrative Assistant

Faculty Member

Acting Dean, Graduate Studies and Scientific Research
Accountant

Director, The Transportation Dept.

Driver

Cashier

Administrative Assistant

Janitor

Service Technician

1190
1280
1490
1154
1322
1421
1501
1421
1320
1260
1500
1421
1421
il
1144
AT13

1122

1366
1460
1223
1267
1126
1177
JISINIC)
1235
1342
1342
1360
1384
1296
1460
1321
1143
1492
1170
1145
1234
1142
1493
1231
1506
1120
1210
1461
1155
1116
1232
1292
1508
1218
1141
1261
1420
1421
1600
1472
1384
1381

$3052
S3089
S3016
S3037
S3089
S0062
S0008
S0062
S3089
S0010
S0001
S0062
S0062
$3302
$3042
S3003

$3015

S3099
G001
S3119
S3062A
S3033
S3094A
S3086
$3026
S0065B
S0065B
S3099
$2032
$3062C
S4401
S3087
S3039
S3030
S3058
S3038
S3008
S3057
S3083B
$3113C
S0001
S3007
S3012
G002
S0018
S3072
S3004
S3030
S4007
S31128)
S3031
S3068
S0063
S0062
S0027
$2048/53020
$2032
S0058
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Eman Jamil Sehli

Enad Saleh Al-Atawi

Faisal Aadi Al-Rashidi

Faisal Abdullah Al-Juhani
Faisal Awad Al-Atawi

Fatimah Hussein Abu Dhahab
Fatimah Muhammad Bouah
Fatimah Salem Al-Atawi

Fida Abdullah Al-Mughrabi
Fidaa Aref Farhat

Gassem Hammoud Al-Balawi
Haider Abdel Hamid Khaled
Hammoud Safar Al-Balawi
Hamzah Mohamed Hamdouni
Heba Abdel Hakim El-Senawi
Heba Bashir Al-Balawi

Hilal Muslim Al-Atawi

Hosam El Din El Sayed Mohamed
Houyam Bouhali

Husam Awni Bayoud

Hussain Muhammad Al-Dosari
Hussein Abdo Rababah
Ibrahim Abdul Majeed Bustanji
Ibrahim Bunyan Al-Balawi
Ibrahim Hasan Hazzazi
Ibrahim Salem Qureishea
Ibtisam Hamed Al-Atawi

ljaz Ali

Imad Hassan Ladadwah

Issam Ali Al Hazmi

Jamal Khaled Nejem

Jamal Mahmoud Nazzal
Jaza'a Jdoue Al-Amrani

Jesly Tundayag

Jihad Fadel Matar

June Estrick Esterella

Kateb Aadi Al-Rashidi
Khaldoun Ahmed Bani Hani
Khaled Atallah Al-Atawi

Laila Shouei Majrashi

Laith Youssef Rabaya

Lama Muhammed Abul-Hassan
Maen Ali Al-Omari

Maha Ghalib Al-Amad

Maha Marzoug Al-Balawi
Maha Mohammed Al Balawi
Majed Abdullah Abdel-Dayem
Mansour Mogbel Al-Harbi
Maram Aadi Al-Rashidi
Mashael Yahya Al-Atawi
Mashour Mahmoud Al-Khanani
Mastour Saud Al-Nomasi
Maysaa Nayef Al-Hayek
Medical clinic

Mishaal Ghanem Al-Enazi
Moaz Dakheel Al-Salmi
Mohamed Abdel Ghani Mazhar
Mohamed Ahmed Kumait
Mohamed Fekry El Dosoky

Quality Assurance

The IT Dept.

Human Resources

The Library

Campus Security

The IT Dept.

Facilities Management Unit

Campus Security

College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Computing

Center for Continuous Education & Community Service
College of Science & Humanity Studies
The Transportation Dept.

College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Computing

College of Business & Management
Campus Security

College of Engineering

College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Science & Humanity Studies
Campus Security

College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Medecine

Deanship of Student Affairs

Campus Security

Quality Assurance

Admissions & Registrar

College of Business & Management
College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Science & Humanity Studies
College of Engineering

College of Engineering

Campus Security

Office of The President

Deanship of Student Affairs

The IT Dept.

Secretariat

College of Engineering

Campus Security

Facilities Management Unit

College of Business & Management
Admissions & Registrar

The Finance Dept.

College of Science & Humanity Studies
The Finance Dept.

College of Science & Humanity Studies
Human Resources

The Transportation Dept.

Human Resources

The Followup Dept.

The Library

College of Engineering

Admissions & Registrar

Secretariat

Campus Security
College of Computing
Secretariat

College of Engineering

English
Computer Engineering

Mathematics

English

Computer Science
Accounting

Mechanical Engineering
English

Mathematics

English

Finance

Physics

Islamic Sharia

Civil Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Business Management

English

Mathematics

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Mechanical Engineering

Lecturer
Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Quality Assurance Officer
Programmer

Administrator, Human Resources
Librarian

Security Officer

Technical Support

Janitor

Security Officer

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Director

Faculty Member

Driver

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Lecturer

Security Officer

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Acting Director, Foundation Year Program
Director, Campus Security
Faculty Member

Specialist

Sports Activity Supervisor
Security Officer

Quality Assurance Officer
Administrative Assistant

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Faculty Member

Acting Chairman, Mechanical Engineering
Security Officer

Laborer

Acting Director, Sports Activities
Technical Support

Receptionist

Acting Dean, College of Engineering
Security Officer

Janitor

Faculty Member

Director's assistant, Admissions & Registrar
Accountant

Faculty Member

Accountant

Faculty Member

Director, Human Resources
Driver

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Faculty Member

Registrar

Secretary

Security Officer

Acting Dean, College of Computing
Secretary, Deans Offices

Faculty Member

1471
1364
1282
1402
1342
1363
1384
1342
1237
1192
1444
1212
1421
1239
1193
A7/
1342
1146
1238
1128
1340
1213
1386
1460
1342
1470
1510
1171
1214
1221
1148
1147
1342
1290
1460
1365
1491
1124
1342
1384
1172
1503
1262
1241
1268
1222
1118
1421
1284
1285
1403
1149
1504
1387
1283
1342
1127
1291
Al

$3020
S3099
S3082
S4006
S0065B
S3083B
S2032
S0065B
S3116
S3055
S3097
S3013
S0062
$3024
S3051
S3113A
S0065B
S3044
S3019
S3010
S0065
$3027
$31098
G001
S0065B
$3094B
S0001
S3060
S3009
$3002
S3049
S3046
S0065B
S3300
G001
S3099
S0025
$3032
S0065B
S2032
S3071
S0009B
S3068
S3113B
S3069
S3119
S3079
S0062
S3084
S3084
S4007
S3035
S0001
$2029
S3016
S0065B
S3034
S3030
S3041



College/Department/Unit Specialization Academic Rank i Extension Office #

Mohamed Firas Khalo Human Resources Chancellor's Assistant for Expatriate Affairs 1117 S3095
Mohamed Youssef Al-Zaatrah College of Science & Humanity Studies Physics Lecturer Faculty Member 1215 S3106
Mohammed Abdullah Al-Lhaidan University Governance General Oversight 1111 S$3301
Mohammed Abdullah Al-Mutairi Legal Affairs Legal Consultant 1266 S3074
Mohammed Ahmed Mohammed The Library Director's Assistant, Library 1401 S4007
Mohammed Aziz Al-Dosari Public Relations Acting Director, Public Relations 1006 S3017
Mohammed Omar Salah Admissions & Registrar Acting Director, Admissions & Registrar 1115 SO009A
Motasem Abdulkarim Al-Jarajrah College of Computing Computer Engineering Assistant Professor Faculty Member 1194 S3050
Mousa Hassan Kaabi Deanship of Student Affairs Sports Activity Supervisor 1460 G001
Moussa Abdel-Ghani Btoosh College of Science & Humanity Studies English Professor Acting Dean, College of Science & Humanity Studies 1125 S3011
Mufreh Ibn Ahmad Ghazwani Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Muhammad Abdul Salam Al-Hjouj College of Computing Computer Science Associate Professor  |Faculty Member 1198 S3061
Muhammad Munir Siddiq Facilities Management Unit Service Technician 1381 S0058
Muhammad Nadim Akhtar College of Engineering Civil Engineering Lecturer Faculty Member 1152 S3040
Muhammad Naveed Rashid Facilities Management Unit Service Technician 1381 S0058
Mustafa Ahmed Abdel Rahman College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1242 S3005
Nadim Ibrahim Shbeeb College of Engineering Civil Engineering Associate Professor  |Acting Chairman, Civil Engineering 1140 S3043
Nasra Khader Al-Atawi Facilities Management Unit Janitor 1384 S2032
Nasser Tayeb Kaabi The Library Administrative Assistant 1404 S4007
Nawaf bin Muhammad Bideiwi The Followup Dept. Followup Dept. Administrator 1286 S3078
Nicholas Kollias College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1240 S$3103
Nisreen Syed Al-Ugbi Office of The President Director, President's Office 1004 S3300
Nizar Al-Fadil Muhammad College of Computing Computer Engineering Associate Professor Faculty Member 1200 S3047
Nosaibah Adnan Lababneh College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1238 S3019
Oday Ahmed Al-Ghazzawi The Finance Dept. Acting Director, Financial Services 1114 S3067
Ola Al-Mutahhar Al-Hazmi College of Business & Management Business Management Assistant Professor Dfaan, Stud_ent Hiie 1176 S3006
Director, Library
Omar Mahmoud Al-Adaili Facilities Management Unit Mechanical Engineer 1385 53098
Omar Mahmoud Al-Hroub The IT Dept. Technical Support 1367 S3101B
Onele della Pena Garcia Facilities Management Unit Janitor 1384 52032
Osama Ali Al-Mekhlafi College of Computing Computer Science Assistant Professor Acting Chairman, Computer Science 1195 S3059
President's Conference Room 1003 S3951
Qusay Abdel Hafez Qandil The Finance Dept. Accountant 1264 S3066B
Raghad Jamil Sehli College of Computing Computer Science Lecturer Faculty Member 1191 S3051
Raghad Nawaf Al-Nafie College of Computing Computer Engineering Lecturer Faculty Member 1196 S3124
Rahmah Ali Al-Kaabi Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Raja Hamid Al-Amrani Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Randa Saleh Al-Juhani Human Resources Administrative Assistant 1295 $3062C
Reem Hammad Al-Atawi The Restaurant Nutritionist 1600 S0027
Remer della Pina Lady Facilities Management Unit Janitor 1384 52032
Riad Hussein Al-Maghribi The Finance Dept. Cashier 1265 S0001
Ruwayda Mahmoud Abu Shagrah Admissions & Registrar Administrative 1504 S0001
Saad Farhan Al-Qarni College of Business & Management Business Management Assistant Professor Unlyer5|ty PI’ES-IdEnt 1123 S3303
Chairman, Business Management

Sahar Odeh Al-Omrani Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Saif Moaid Al Shehri Facilities Management Unit Janitorial Staff Supervisor 1383 53098
Salahuddin Salem Qureishea The IT Dept. Technical Support 1362 S3101B
Saleh Awwad Atallah Al-Balawi The Transportation Dept. Driver 1421 50062
Salem Al-Atawi College of Science & Humanity Studies Mathematics Lecturer Faculty Member S3024
Salha Ateeq Al-Qarni Facilities Management Unit Janitorial Staff Supervisor 1382 S3062B
Salim Rashid Al-Hweiti Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Salima Hammad Al-Atawi Facilities Management Unit Janitor 1384 S2032
Sami Awni Al-Khalidi Office of The President Head Secretary, President's Office 1005 S3301
Samir Hosny Zabadi College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1244 S3001
Samir Mohieldin Batayneh College of Engineering Electrical Engineering Professor Faculty Member 1121 S3014
Saniya Hashem Khan College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1246 S3116
Sarah bint Muhammad Al-Atawi The Library Administrative Assistant 1405 S4007
Saud Rakan Al-Atawi Human Resources Correspondent 1287 S3075

Shahd Abdullah Al-Omrani Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
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Shoeib Ahmed College of Business & Management Business Management Professor Faculty Member 1178 S3109A
Shuaa Muhammad Al-Mutairi College of Science & Humanity Studies Psychology Lecturer Faculty Member 1219 S3115
Siham Abdullah Al-Enazi Public Relations Administrative Assistant 1494 S3017
Soto Miya The Restaurant Laborer 1600 S0027
Sultan Sabr Al-Enazi Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Sultanah Suleiman Al-Balawi College of Science & Humanity Studies Mathematics Lecturer Faculty Member 1220 S3125
Taha Mohammed Barakah Facilities Management Unit Acting Director, Facilities Management Unit 1380 S3098
Talal Nayef Al-Enezi The Copy Center Administrative Assistant 1294 53048
Tharwat Salem Al-Alj The IT Dept. Systems Analyst 1362 S3101B
Turki Muhammad Al-Enazi The Library Administrative Assistant 1406 S4007
Waad Ali Al-Sayyed College of Science & Humanity Studies Mathematics Assistant Professor Faculty Member 1216 S3117
Walid Ahmed Al-Dweiri College of Science & Humanity Studies English Lecturer Faculty Member 1245 S3001
Walid Karama Issa College of Engineering Electrical Engineering Lab Supervisor 1156 $2050
Walid Mohammad Al-Hyasat College of Business & Management Business Management Assistant Professor Faculty Member 1174 S3045
Wissam Farouk Sakhnini Quality Assurance Auditor 1263 S3069
Yahya Ali Muhammad Madkhali Campus Security Security Officer 1342 S0065B
Yasmine Abdullah Al-Omrani The Restaurant Barista 1600 S0027
Yasser Ahmed College of Science & Humanity Studies Chemistry Assistant Professor Faculty Member 1217 S3110
Youssef Muslim Al-Saafin Procurement & Purchasing Purchasing Officer 1324 S3091
Ziyad Abdulaziz Al-Hammad Administrative Correspondence Administrative Assistant 1288 S3016




